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SOHAIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD MOEEN HYDER

MURTAZA ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAHID

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

AHMAD NAWAZ

MALIK EID MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

ABDUL RAHIM

RAHEEL ANWAR

SARFARAZ KHAN

CH. MUHAMMAD ARSHAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUNAWAR AHMAD

IMAM BAKHSH

FARYAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ANWAR MASIH
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12500092

12500202

12500114

12500203

12500102

12500119

12500126

12500002

12500020

12500055

RAWALPINDI

SAHIWAL

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

NANKANA SAHI

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 
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MUHAMMAD AZAM

MANZAR ABBAS ZAIN

NAZEER HUSSAIN

BAKHTYAR ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUKHTAR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

12500111

12500176

12500042

12500099

KASUR

LAYYAH

KASUR

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE - MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

4

17

34A2015
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16 ARSHAD AHMAD

NAZEER AHMAD

11 12500018 VEHARI NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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