PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE - MALE</u>

Department HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	12500111	1	MUHAMMAD AZAM MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	12500176	2	MANZAR ABBAS ZAIN MULAZIM HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	12500042	3	NAZEER HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SHAFI	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	12500099	4	BAKHTYAR ZAFAR MUKHTAR AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	12500092	5	SOHAIL KHAN SARFARAZ KHAN	RAWALPINDI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	12500202	б	MUHAMMAD MOEEN HYDER CH. MUHAMMAD ARSHAD NADEEM	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	12500114	7	MURTAZA ASHIQ MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	12500203	8	MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAHID MUNAWAR AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	12500102	10	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN IMAM BAKHSH	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	12500119	11	AHMAD NAWAZ FARYAD HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	12500126	12	MALIK EID MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE	NANKANA SAH:	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	12500002	13	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD ARIF HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
9	12500020	14	ABDUL RAHIM MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
10	12500055	15	RAHEEL ANWAR ANWAR MASIH	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

(BS-17)

Case # 34A2015

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE - MALE</u>

Department HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Sta</u>	atus	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
11	12500018	16	ARSHAD AHMAD	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
			NAZEER AHMAD				

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Page(s) 2 of 2

(BS-17) Case # 34A2015